

Sessions 45/2023
CNR : WBUD05-000230-2023

Order no. : 08

Dated : 14.12.2023

This day is fixed for evidence.

Ld. PP in-charge has filed hazira.

Sole accused person is present this day.

No witness is present.

Fix 22.01.2024 for appearance of the accused and evidence of CSW1 ie victim of this case.

D/C.

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,
JO Code WB 00922

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,
JO Code WB 00922