

CNR No. : WBUD05-000230-2023  
Case No. : Sessions. 45 of 2023

Present : Sri Suresh Biswakarma, (J.O. Code : WB00672)  
A.D.J., 1st Court, Islampur, U/D.  
In-charge

Order no. : 14  
Dated : 04.02.2025

Ld. Regular P.O has been transferred.  
The case record is put-up today for order.  
Fixed date i.e. 03.02.2025 has been declared holiday.  
Fix **29.03.2025** for evidence and ER/WWA of CSW-1 & 2.  
DA to inform accordingly.  
Prosecution to take steps.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur, I/C